St. Joseph New Cemetery
4500 Foley Road
Cincinnati, OH 45238
(513) 251-3110

NEW INTERMENT/ENTOMBMENT PRICES
Effective 4/8/2024

Interment Fees $1,600.00
Saturday Chapel 9:00 - 12:30 (burial on Monday) $1,600.00

Saturday Chapel 12:30 - 2:00 (burial on Monday) $1,900.00

Saturday Chapel 2:00 - 3:00 (burial on Monday) $2,000.00

Saturday Graveside  9:00 - 12:30 $2,000.00
Saturday Graveside 12:30 -2:30 $2,100.00
Evening (burial next work day) until 9:00pm $1,800.00
Infant Interment (normal hours) $100.00

Infant Saturday Graveside $400.00

Entombment Fee $1,300.00
Saturday Cryptside 9:00 - 12:30 $1,700.00

Saturday Chapel 12:30- 2:00 (entombment Monday) $1,900.00

Burial of Cremains $950.00
Burial of Cremains on top of existing grave $950.00
(If not in own grave - 2" Right of Interment) +850.00

$1,800.00

Saturday Cremain Graveside (9:00 - 12:30) $1,400.00



St. Joseph New Cemetery
4500 Foley Road
Cincinnati, OH 45238
(513) 251-3110

FOUNDATIONS/INSTALLATION FEES

Effective 4/8/2024
Single Marker $400.00
Companion Marker $500.00
Infant Marker $100.00
Vase Installations $100.00
Monument Foundations $600.00

(Up to 60" x 24" base)
(Add $100 for cvery 12" over 60!!)



St. Joseph New Cemetery
4500 Foley Road
Cincinnati, OH 45238
(513) 251-3110

GRAVE / LAWN CRYPT PRICES
Effective 4/1/2024

All Walkways

Section 4-A (flush area)
Section 4-A (monument)
Section 14

Section 17 (lots of 6)
Section 18 (flush area)
Section 18 (monument area)
Section 19

Section 26

Office Area (flush)

Office Area (monument)
SWP Roadway (flush area)
SWP Roadway (monument)
St. Joe Circle

Sections 27 - 28 - 29 - 30 Flush
Sections 28 -29 - 30 Monument Lot
Mausoleum Oval

LAWN CRYPTS
Shrine Area Non-Shrine
$12,750.00 $12,250.00

(Single)  $11,000.00 $10,500.00

$1,750.00
$1,900.00
$2,500.00
$1,900.00
$2,400x 6
$1,900.00
$2,500.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$2,500.00
$1,900.00
$2,500.00
$1,900.00

$1,900.00
$2,500.00
$2,600.00



St. Joseph New Cemetery
4500 Foley Road
Cincinnati, OH 45238
(513) 251-3110

CREMATION NICHE PRICES
Effective 4/1/2024

Single Double

Matthew, Mark, Luke & John Niches $3,900 $5,400
Marian Gardens Niches $3,900 $5,400
Terraced Garden Niches $3,600 - $3,800  $5,000 - $5,200
Our Lady of Lourdes Niches $3,900 $5,400
Glass Front Niches (Various options) $3,500 up to $6,900
Thin Niches $3,900  $5,500 - $5,800
Adult Disinterment Fee - $4.800.00 + $1,600.00 reinterment if

buried in this cemetery

Baby Disinterment Fee - $300



