NEW INTERMENT/ENTOMBMENT PRICES Effective 4/8/2024

Interment Fees	\$1,600.00
Saturday Chapel 9:00 - 12:30 (burial on Monday)	\$1,600.00
Saturday Chapel 12:30 - 2:00 (burial on Monday)	\$1,900.00
Saturday Chapel 2:00 - 3:00 (burial on Monday)	\$2,000.00
Saturday Graveside 9:00 - 12:30	\$2,000.00
Saturday Graveside 12:30 - 2:30	\$2,100.00
Evening (burial next work day) until 9:00pm	\$1,800.00
Infant Interment (normal hours)	\$100.00
Infant Saturday Graveside	\$400.00
Entombment Fee	\$1,300.00
Saturday Cryptside 9:00 - 12:30	\$1,700.00
Saturday Chapel 12:30- 2:00 (entombment Monday)	\$1,900.00
Burial of Cremains	\$950.00
Burial of Cremains on top of existing grave (If not in own grave - 2 nd Right of Interment)	\$950.00 +850.00 \$1,800.00
Saturday Cremain Graveside (9:00 - 12:30)	\$1,400.00

FOUNDATIONS/INSTALLATION FEES Effective 4/8/2024

Single Marker	\$400.00
Companion Marker	\$500.00
Infant Marker	\$100.00
Vase Installations	\$100.00
Monument Foundations (Up to 60" x 24" base) (Add \$100 for every 12" over 60")	\$600.00

GRAVE / LAWN CRYPT PRICES Effective 4/1/2024

All Walkways	\$1,750.00
Section 4-A (flush area)	\$1,900.00
Section 4-A (monument)	\$2,500.00
Section 14	\$1,900.00
Section 17 (lots of 6)	\$2,400 x 6
Section 18 (flush area)	\$1,900.00
Section 18 (monument area)	\$2,500.00
Section 19	\$1,900.00
Section 26	\$1,900.00
Office Area (flush)	\$1,900.00
Office Area (monument)	\$2,500.00
SWP Roadway (flush area)	\$1,900.00
SWP Roadway (monument)	\$2,500.00
St. Joe Circle	\$1,900.00
Sections 27 - 28 - 29 - 30 Flush	\$1,900.00
Sections 28 - 29 - 30 Monument Lot	\$2,500.00
Mausoleum Oval	\$2,600.00

LAWN CRYPTS

	<u>Shrine Area</u> \$12,750.00	Non-Shrine \$12,250.00
Single)	\$11,000.00	\$10,500.00

CREMATION NICHE PRICES

Effective 4/1/2024

	Single	Double
Matthew, Mark, Luke & John Niches	\$3,900	\$5,400
Marian Gardens Niches	\$3,900	\$5,400
Terraced Garden Niches \$3,60	00 - \$3,800	\$5,000 - \$5,200
Our Lady of Lourdes Niches	\$3,900	\$5,400
Glass Front Niches (Various options)	\$3,500	up to \$6,900
Thin Niches	\$3,900	\$5,500 - \$5,800

Adult Disinterment Fee -

\$4,800.00 + \$1,600.00 reinterment if buried in this cemetery

Baby Disinterment Fee - \$300